1
6
Specifications
CLICK
No. CP-PC-VCL
VCL-5000 Series Large Water-proof Vertical Type
Limit Switches
FEATURES

cording to actuator rotation.
• High sensitivity characteristics (P.T. ＝ 10˚, M.D. ＝ 3˚)
ORDER GUIDE
Model selection guide: □Ⅰ □Ⅱ □Ⅲ □Ⅳ Example: VCL-5001-K
Ⅰ Ⅱ Ⅲ Ⅳ
Description O.F. (N) P.T. (˚) M.D. (˚)Basic catalog
listing
Operation
method
Actuator
shape
Custom
specifications
VCL- Large water-proof vertical type limit switches
50 2-point detection (center-neutral) type
51 Multi-circuit simultaneous control type Max. 15.7 Max. 10 Max. 3
01 Roller lever (lever length ＝ 30mm)
03 Adjustable roller lever
Blank Standard load type, silver contact
-K Low current load type, gold alloy cross point contact
-H Heat-resistant type (120˚C)
-L Cold-resistant type (~55˚C)
•Contact operation
Center-neutral Simultaneous